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Relax over a pint at this English-style bar.
Sink into a comfortable sofa and sip a house cocktail or Japanese beer,

while enjoying the tunes of live music available. 

ゆったりとした英国スタイルのバーで、 ライブミュージックのパフォーマンスをバックに、
オリジナルカクテル、 各種ワインやプレミアムウィスキーをお楽しみいただけます。

ミュージックライブパフォーマンス

¥1,500

Live music performances

カバーチャージ
Cover charge

1st stage
2nd stage
3rd stage
4th stage

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

7:30pm - 8:00pm
8:30pm - 9:00pm

  9:30pm - 10:00pm
10:30pm - 11:00pm



St.George’s Bar Cocktail Lab

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Martini Quattro Formaggi
マティーニ クアトロフォルマッジ

￥2,800

Quattro formaggi vodka, whey, honey water, Parmigiano Reggiano, black pepper, semi-dried tomato, cornichon,
Jamón ibérico, pearl onion

St. George's Bar Cocktail Lab continues to research the creation of new cocktails
using new techniques based on traditional cocktail making.
The cocktail is a combination of vodka macerated with four types of cheese (Gorgonzola,
Mozzarella, Camembert, Parmigiano), purified in a centrifuge, and whey, also extracted
by the centrifuge, combined with honey water to create the “Quattro formaggi”.
The cocktail is a must-try for cheese lovers!

セント・ジョージ バー カクテルラボは、 伝統的なカクテル作りをベースに新しい技術を用い、 今までに無いカクテル作りを研究していきます。

ゴルゴンゾーラ、 モッツァレラ、 カマンベール、 パルミジャーノの４種のチーズを漬け込んだウォッカを遠心分離機を用い

精製したものと、 同じく遠心分離機によって抽出したホエイをハニーウォーターと合わせ、 チーズ好きにはたまらない

『クアトロフォルマッジ』 をカクテルで表現しました。



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

St. George’s Bar Sling
セントジョージ・バー スリング

￥2,800

Gin, tea liqueur, drambuie, pineapple juice, almond syrup, bitters

The cocktail is a blend of tea liqueur, Scotch whisky based Drambuie and the iconic
British gin, complimenting St. Georgeʼs barʼs classic British concept.
Finishing up with a hint of several botanicals makes it perfect for an aromatic cocktail.

セントジョージ ・ バーのイメージでもある英国を象徴するスピリッツであるドライジン、 そして英国を印象付ける

紅茶リキュール、 スコッチウイスキーベースのドランブイ等をブレンドし、 ボタニカルを加えることで、 香り豊かな

シグネチャーカクテル 「セントジョージ ・ バー スリング」 がここに誕生しました。



Hakushu NV
白州 NV

Hakushu Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION
白州 ストーリーオブディスティラリー ２０２４ エディション

¥6,400Hakushu Tasting Set   20ml each
白州 テイスティングセット

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

WHISKY TASTING SET 

白州 １２年
Hakushu 12 years

南アルプスの麓に佇む白州蒸溜所は、初代チーフブレンダー大西為雄が理想の水を求めて１９７３年に創設しました。

広大な森、澄んだ空気、清らかな流れに囲まれたこの地で、多彩な原酒が丁寧に生み出されます。それらの原酒を絶妙に

ブレンドすることで、唯一無二の「白州」の味わいが生まれるのです。

白州は世界中の愛飲家に支持され、国際的な酒類コンペティションであるISC*1やSWSC*2でも数々の栄誉に輝いています。

Hakushu Distillery, located at the foot of the Southern Japan Alps, was founded in 1973
by the first chief blender, Tameo Onishi, in search of ideal water.
Surrounded by vast forests, clean air, and clear streams, a wide variety of whisky is produced
with great care. The exquisite blending of these original whiskies produces the one and only
Hakushu flavor.
Hakushu is favored by whisky lovers around the world and has won numerous honors at
international competitions such as ISC*1 and SWSC*2.

*1. International Spirits Challenge （インターナショナル・スピリッツ・チャレンジ）

*2. San Francisco World Spirits Competition （サンフランシスコ・ワールド・スピリッツ・コンペティション）



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Hakushu NV
白州 NV

Hakushu 12 years
白州 １２年

HAKUSHU FAIR

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

¥3,800 ¥68,000

¥6,300 ¥113,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

樽 
香り

味わい
余韻

度数
受賞歴

：  シングルモルト バーボン樽他
：  すだち、 ミント
：  軽快で爽やかな口あたり、 ほのかな酸味
：  かすかなスモーキー、 ほのかな甘み、
    すっきりとしたキレ
：  ４３％
：  ２０２３年、 ２０２２年 TWSC 金賞

樽 
香り

味わい
余韻
度数

受賞歴

：  シングルモルト バーボン樽他
：  若葉、 青りんご、 ジャスミン
：  ふっくらとした甘み、 クリーミーな味わい
：  甘くやわらかなスモーキーさ、 キレが良い
：  ４３％
：  ２０２２年、 ２０２１年 ISC 金賞
    ２０１６年 SWSC 最優秀金賞

Cask
Nose
Taste

Finish 

Strength
Awards

:
:
:

:

:
:

Cask
Nose
Taste
Finish 

Strength
Awards

:   Single malt, Bourbon cask
:   Young leaves, green apple, jasmine
:   Rich, sweet, creamy flavor
:   Sweet and soft smokiness, sharp
:   43%
:   2022, 2021 ISC Gold Award
    2016 SWSC Grand Gold Award

Hakushu Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION
白州 ストーリーオブディスティラリー ２０２４ エディション ¥5,800 ¥104,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

樽 
香り

味わい
余韻
度数

：  シングルモルト バーボン樽
：  パイナップル、 バニラクリーム、 ほうじ茶
：  軽快、 和三盆、 和梨
：  炭の煙、 ほうじ茶
：  ４３％

Cask
Nose

Taste

Finish 
Strength

:   Single malt, Bourbon cask
:   Pineapple, vanilla cream,
    roasted green tea
:   Light, Wasanbon-Japanese sugar,
     Japanese pear
:   Charcoal smoke, roasted green tea
:   Strength : 43%

ボトルキープも承っております。詳しくはスタッフにお申し付け下さい。

Single malt, Bourbon cask
Sudachi citrus, mint
Light and refreshing on the palate,
with a hint of acidity
Faint smokiness, subtle sweetness,
clean and crisp
43%
2023, 2022 TWSC Gold Award



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

DRAFT BEER

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

Asahi Super Dry

Premium YEBISU
アサヒ スーパードライ

プレミアム ヱビス

¥1,700

¥1,800

Regular
(300ml)

¥2,600

¥2,700

King
(600ml)

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken

Corona Extra

Guinness

ハイネケン

コロナ エキストラ

ギネス

¥1,300

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Asahi Dry Zero
アサヒ ドライ ゼロ



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moët & Chandon Moët Impérial

NV        Moët & Chandon Necter Impérial Rosé Dry

NV        Telmont Reserve Brut

NV        Bollinger Rosé

NV        Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

2013 Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013

2008 Dom Pérignon Rose Vintage 2008

モエ エ シャンドン モエ アンペリアル 

モエ エ シャンドン ネクター アンぺリアル ロゼ ドライ

テルモン レゼルヴ ブリュット

ボランジェ ロゼ

ルイナール ブラン ド ブラン

ドン ペリニョン ヴィンテージ ２０１３

ドン ペリニョン ロゼ ヴィンテージ ２００８

¥17,000

¥34,000

¥22,000

¥28,000

¥37,000

¥66,000

¥154,000

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥5,000

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

ROSE

2022 Château Minuty M de Minuty Garnacha, Cinsault ¥2,200 ¥12,000
シャトー ミニュティー エム ド ミニュティー

Glass
 (125ml)

Bottle

Glass
 (125ml)

Bottle



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

RED WINE

2021 William Chris Vineyards Skeleton Key Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Denis Carre Hautes-Côtes de Beaune La Perriere

2020 Church Road Grand Reserve Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Château d'Armailhac

2019 Joseph Phelps Insignia Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Penfolds Grange Bin 95 (90ml)

ウィリアム クリス ヴィンヤード スケルトン キー カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

ドゥニ キャレ オート コート ド ボーヌ ラ ぺリエール

チャーチ ロード グランド リザーブ メルロー カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

シャトー ダルマイヤック

ジョセフ フェルプス インシグニア カベルネ ソーヴィニョン

ペンフォールズ グランジ ビン ９５

Texas, U.S.A.

Bourgogne, France

¥2,800

¥3,200

¥3,800

¥5,300

¥15,500

¥12,000

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥22,000

¥31,000

¥85,000

¥96,000

Hawke's Bay,
New Zealand

WHITE WINE

2021 Elizabeth Spencer North Coast Sauvignon Blanc       

2022 I Magredi Pinot Grigio Grave del Friuli

2021 Church Road Grand Reserve Chardonnay

エリザベス スペンサー ノース コースト ソーヴィニヨン ブラン

イ マグレディ ピノ グリージョ グラーヴェ デル フリウリ

チャーチ ロード グランド リザーブ シャルドネ

¥2,800

¥3,200

¥3,500

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥20,000

Napa Vally, California, U.S.A.

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Italy

Pauillac, France

Napa Valley, California, U.S.A.

Barossa Valley, Australia

Glass
 (125ml)

Bottle

Glass
 (125ml)

Bottle



COCKTAIL

Raspberry Royal

Rose Julep

Botanical Haze

Smoky Negroni

Singapore Sling Raffles Style

Mojito

007 Martini Vesper

Moscow Mule

ラズベリーロイヤル

ローズジュレップ

ボタニカルヘイズ

スモーキーネグローニ

シンガポールスリング ラッフルズホテル スタイル

モヒート

００７ マティーニヴェスパー

モスコミュール

¥2,800

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,200

¥2,200

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Champagne, raspberry purée, syrup

Rum, lemon juice, rose syrup, bell rose petal, soda

Gin, Lillet Blanc, elder flower syrup, apple juice

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Gin, Bénédictin D.O.M, cherry brandy, pinapple juice, grenadine syrup

Rum, cassonade syrup, lime juice, mint leaf

Vodka, gin, Lillet Blanc

Vodka, ginger beer



¥2,100

¥2,800

¥3,800

¥2,100

¥3,000

¥5,100

¥4,000

¥7,200

¥38,400

¥51,000

¥69,000

¥106,000

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 years

Chivas Regal 18 years

Chivas Regal Mizunara 18 years

Chivas Regal 25 years

Monkey Shoulder

Ballantine’s 17 years

Dewar’s 25 years

Old Perth PX Sherry Limited Edition

Royal Household

シーバスリーガル １２年

シーバスリーガル １８年

シーバスリーガル ミズナラ １８年

シーバスリーガル ２５年

モンキーショルダー

バランタイン １７年

デュワーズ ２５年

オールドパース PX シェリー リミテッドエディション

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Blended

ENGLISH WHISKY

The English Whisky St. George Sherry Butts 8 years
ザ イングリッシュウィスキー セントジョージ シェリーバット ８年

¥3,800

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

Single
 (37.5ml)



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Glenlivet 12 years

The Glenlivet 18 years

The Glenlivet 25 years

Glenallachie 8 years

The Macallan 12 years

The Macallan 18 years

The Macallan Double Cask 15 years

The Macallan Rare Cask

ザ ・ グレンリベット １２年

ザ ・ グレンリベット １８年

ザ ・ グレンリベット ２５年

グレンアラヒー ８年

ザ ・ マッカラン １２年

ザ ・ マッカラン １８年

ザ ・ マッカラン ダブルカスク １５年

ザ ・ マッカラン レアカスク

¥2,100

¥3,900

¥3,000

¥4,900

¥8,600

¥6,600

¥8,400

Speyside

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥38,000

¥71,000

¥148,000

Talisker 10 years

Talisker 11 years

Talisker The Wild Explorador 59.7°

Isle of  Raasay Single Cask Red Wine Cask + Y's Cask

タリスカー １０年

タリスカー １１年

タリスカー ワイルド エクスプロラドル 59.7°

アイル オブ ラッセイ シングルカスク レッドワインカスク Y's カスク

Islands

¥2,100

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,200

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Ardbeg 10 years

Ardbeg Spectacular

Bowmore 12 years

Caol ila 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Laphroaig Pedro Ximenez Cask Triple Matured

アードベッグ １０年

アードベッグ スペクタキュラー

ボウモア １２年

カリラ １２年

ラフロイグ １０年

ラフロイグ ペドロ ヒメネスカスク トリプル マチュア―ド

¥2,400

¥4,900

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,600

¥3,700

Islay

Glen Scotia 10 years

Glen Scotia Double Cask Rum Finish

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Barrel Select Calvados Cask Finish

Glenmorangie Cadboll Estate 15 years

グレンスコシア １０年

グレンスコシア ダブルカスク ラムフィニッシュ

グレンモーレンジィ オリジナル

グレンモーレンジィ バレルセレクト カルヴァドス

グレンモーレンジィ カドボールエステート １５年

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,500

 ¥3,600

 ¥4,100

Highland

¥42,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle



AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark 46

Maker’s Mark Cellar Aged

Wild Turkey 12 years

I.W. Harper 12 years

Blanton’s 

ジャックダニエル

メーカーズ マーク ４６

メーカーズ マーク セラーエイジド

ワイルド ターキー １２年

I.W. ハーパー １２年

ブラントン

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥4,900

¥2,800

¥3,700

¥4,300

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

Whistle Pig 10 years Small Batch Rye
カナディアン クラブ 

ホイッスルピッグ １０年 スモールバッチ ・ ライ

¥2,100

¥2,700

IRISH WHISKY

Black Bush

Jameson

The Whistler 7 years

ブラック ブッシュ

ジェムソン

ザ ・ ホイッスラー ７年

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,400

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥41,000

¥88,000

¥77,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

Single
 (37.5ml)



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Taketsuru

Nikka Yoichi Aromatic Yeast

Nikka Miyagikyo Aromatic Yeast

Yamazaki Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION

Hibiki Blender�s Choice

Hibiki 100th Anniversary Blend (Limited Edition)

ニッカ 余市

ニッカ 宮城峡

ニッカ 竹鶴

ニッカ 余市 アロマティックイースト

ニッカ 宮城峡 アロマティックイースト

山崎 ストーリーオブディスティラリー ２０２４エディション

響 ブレンダーズチョイス

響 １００周年記念ボトル （限定品）

¥2,900

¥2,900

¥3,400

¥5,700

¥5,700

¥8,300

¥5,900

¥42,000

¥61,000

¥103,000

¥750,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle



JAPANESE WHISKY

Ichiro�s Malt & Grain White Label

Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu HBA Private Bottling 2023

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu HBA Private Bottling 2024

AMAHAGAN World Malt Edition Peated

AMAHAGAN Edition YAMAZAKURA

YUZA Single Malt Japanese Whisky 3rd Edition

YUZA Single Malt 2023

Single Malt Kanosuke

Kanosuke Single Malt 2023 Limited Edition

Single Malt Nagahama The Third Batch

Single Malt Whisky Okayama Triple Cask

イチローズモルトアンドグレーン ホワイトラベル

イチローズモルト ダブルディスティラリーズ

イチローズモルト ミズナラウッドリザーブ

イチローズモルト 秩父 HBA プライベートボトリング ２０２３

イチローズモルト 秩父 HBA プライベートボトリング ２０２４

アマハガン ワールドモルト エディション ピーテッド

アマハガン エディション 山桜

YUZA シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー サードエディション

YUZA ２０２３ シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー

シングルモルト嘉之助

シングルモルト嘉之助 ２０２３ リミテッドエディション

シングルモルト長濱 ザ サードバッチ

シングルモルトウィスキー岡山 トリプルカスク

¥2,900

¥3,600

¥3,600

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥2,900

¥3,000

¥4,800

¥5,400

¥3,800

¥5,600

¥4,500

¥4,800

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥54,000

Single
 (37.5ml)

Bottle

(500ml)



JAPANESE WHISKY

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Seimei

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Taisho

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Taisetsu

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Keichitsu

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Shoman

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Hakuro

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Shosetsu

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Risshun

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Kokuu

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Risshun

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 清明

厚岸 ブレンデッドウイスキー 大暑

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 大雪

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 啓蟄

厚岸 ブレンデッドウイスキー 小満

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 白露

厚岸 ブレンデッドウィスキー 小雪

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 立春

厚岸 ブレンデッドウィスキー 穀雨

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 小暑

¥6,300

¥6,100

¥6,300

¥6,100

¥6,100

¥6,300

¥5,800

¥6,300

¥5,800

¥6,600

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Single
 (37.5ml)



COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell X.O

マーテル V.S.O.P

マーテル コルドン ブルー

マーテル X.O

¥3,900

¥5,100

¥5,900

Single (37.5ml)

CALVADOS

Boulard Grand Solage
ブラー グラン ソラージュ 

¥2,200
Single (37.5ml)

Grappa Barili di Sassicaia 
グラッパ バリッリ ディ サッシカイア 

GRAPPA

 ¥4,400
Single (37.5ml)

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe
ゴンザレス ビアス ティオ ・ ぺぺ

SHERRY

 ¥2,100
Single (60ml)

Taylor’s 20 Year Old Tawny Port
テイラー ２０年 オールド トーニィ ポート

PORT WINE

 ¥3,800
Single (60ml)



Iichiko Special (Ooita)
いいちこ スペシャル  ( 大分 )

SHOCHU

¥1,900

¥1,900Kyubee (Kagoshima)
九兵衛  ( 鹿児島 )

 ¥2,300Suntory Yamazaki Umeshu
サントリー 山崎 梅酒

UMESHU PLUM LIQUEUR

 ¥1,900

¥1,900

Barley

Potato

LIQUEUR

Malibu

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
マリブ

カルーア コーヒー リキュール

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

SAKE

Kubota Manju (Niigata)
久保田 萬寿 ( 新潟 )

¥3,000

Glass
(120ml)

Single
 (37.5ml)

Single
 (45ml)

Single
 (45ml)



GIN

Plymouth Gin

Beefeater 24

Sipsmith London Dry Gin

Tanqueray No.10

Hendrick’s

G’Vine Gin Floraison

Monkey 47

ROKU

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin

Ethical LAST ELEGANT

Ethical REVIVE from NINJA

プリマス ジン

ビーフィーター ２４

シップスミス ロンドン ドライ ジン

タンカレー No.１０

ヘンドリクス

ジーヴァイン ジン フロレゾン

モンキー ４７

六

季の美 京都 ドライ ジン

エシカル ラスト エレガント

エシカル リヴァイヴ フロム ニンジャ

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,200

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,400

¥2,600

¥2,100

¥2,600

¥3,100

¥5,600

England

England

England

England

Scotland

France

Germany

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

VODKA

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One Vodka

アブソルート エリクス

ベルヴェデール

グレイ グース

ケテル ワン ウォッカ

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥1,900

Sweden

Poland

France

Netherlands

Single
 (37.5ml)

Single
 (37.5ml)



RUM

Havana Club 3 years

Havana Club 7 years

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa X.O

Bacardi 8

ハバナ クラブ ３年

ハバナ クラブ ７年

ロンサカパ ２３

ロンサカパ X.O

バカルディ エイト

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,700

¥4,100

¥1,900

Cuba

Cuba

Guatemala

Guatemala

Puerto Rico

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Blanco

Patrón Silver

Patrón Añejo

オルメカ レポサド

オルメカ ブランコ

パトロン シルバー

パトロン アネホ

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,400

¥3,300

¥6,400

¥9,000

Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Añejo
クラセアスール ゴールド

クラセアスール アネホ

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Single
 (37.5ml)

Single
 (37.5ml)



Orange, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato
オレンジ、 グレープフルーツ、 クランベリー、 パイナップル、 トマト

JUICE

MINERAL WATER

Still
Acqua Panna (500ml) 

Sparkling

アクア パンナ

サン ペレグリノ

 ¥1,200

¥1,200

 All ¥1,200

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Ginger Ale, Sprite

Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer
フィーバー ツリー プレミアム ジンジャー ビア

コカコーラ、コカコーラ ゼロ、ジンジャーエール、スプライト

 All ¥1,200

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

San Pellegrino (500ml) 

Perrier (330ml) 
ペリエ

¥1,200



Coffee

Iced Coffee

Espresso     

Caffé Latte

Cappuccino

コーヒー

アイスコーヒー

エスプレッソ

カフェ ラテ

カプチーノ

COFFEE

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Iced Tea

イングリッシュ ブレックファースト

アールグレイ

カモミール

アイスティー

 All ¥1,400

All ¥1,500

 All ¥1,400

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。



FOOD MENU

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Assorted Finger Sandwiches
Smoked salmon, ham and brie, roasted vegetables
フィンガーサンドイッチ

¥1,800

Artisan Cheese Selection
4 kinds of cheese, toasted baguette, fig paste, dried fruits and nuts
チーズの盛り合わせ

¥3,700

Parmesan and Truffle French Fries
パルメザン＆トリュフ　フライドポテト

¥1,500

Club Sandwich
Roasted chicken breast, fried egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, French fries
クラブサンドイッチ

¥3,000

Trio of Tapas
Baby eggplant in dashi, salmon tataki with ponzu, beef sirloin escabeche
タパストリオ  三種の小皿料理 盛り合わせ

茄子の揚げ浸し 出汁ゼリー添え、サーモンたたき ポン酢おろし、ビーフサーロイン エスカベッシュ

¥1,500

Salad Additional Topping トッピング

Sautéed Garlic Prawns ガーリックシュリンプ

Roasted Herb Chicken ローストハーブチキン

Poached Egg ポーチドエッグ

Romaine lettuce, bacon, Parmesan cheese, herb croutons
シーザーサラダ

Caesar Salad ¥2,200

¥700

¥650

¥450

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。

Served between 6 pm - 10:30 pm



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Grilled Beef Burger 200g
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, bacon, fried egg, cheese, French fries
ビーフバーガー ２００ｇ

¥3,500

オーストラリア産 ビーフストリップロイン ２００ｇ

With fried onions, herb garlic butter, sour cream and chive
Australian Strip Loin 200g ¥5,600

エビのペペロンチーノ

Spaghetti Pepperoncino
Olive oil, garlic, chili, Parmesan cheese, sauteed prawns and spinach

¥2,800

Fish & Chips
Beer battered cod, tartar sauce, green peas puree
フィッシュアンドチップス

¥3,000

¥2,600Dark Orange Chocolate Platter
Finest Pralines
ダークオレンジ チョコレートプラッター

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。

Hilton Original Short Cake / Crunch Chocolate Cake / New York Cheese Cake
ヒルトンオリジナルショートケーキ / クランチチョコレートケーキ / ニューヨークチーズケーキ

All ¥1,500

¥650Assorted Home Roasted Nuts
Spiced and caramelized
自家製焙煎ナッツ



PARFAIT

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。

Raisin Fromage
レザン フロマージュ

Kyoho grape, berry compote, grape jelly, cinnamon mascarpone cream,
cheese cream ice cream, grape ice cream, honey candy

¥2,600

巨峰、 ベリーコンポート、 グレープゼリー、 シナモンマスカルポーネクリーム、 チーズクリームアイス、
グレープアイス、 ハチミツキャンディー

¥2,700Figue et Chocolat
フィグ エ ショコラ

Fig, cassis jelly, black tea financier, chocolate ice cream, cassis ice cream,
salted caramelized walnut

イチジク、 カシスゼリー、 紅茶フィナンシェ、 チョコレートアイス、 カシスアイス、 塩キャラメゼの胡桃

¥2,800

Shine Muscat, wine jelly, vanilla marinated pear, mirabelle mousse, fromage blanc,
pear ice cream

Muscat Appellation
ミュスカ アペラシオン

シャインマスカット、 貴腐ワインのジュレ、 バニラマリネした洋梨、 ミラベルのムース、 フロマージュブラン、
洋梨のアイス

Served between 6 pm - 10:30 pm


